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0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

14417.010 1.00/

03/15/2022 MLU
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3

145,317
17,236
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177,553
71,193

106,360
HX HB 51,411

54,949
177,553

0

177,553

0810/1954 9/15/1995 WD Q I 74,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRYAN S & TERESA Y BO

JOHN C & MELANIE ST

0515/0535 6/01/1985 WD Q V 01 3,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:
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XFOB:3:1: AROUND POOL

1996HX Base Yr

303 SE TEVIS AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 60
Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 40
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,851 107.8392 120.78 223,564 1985 1985 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1996 Heated Area: 1584

BAS 12 100 12 942

BAS 1,572 100 1,572 123,413

FCP 380 25 95 7,458

FOP 286 30 86 6,752

FOP 288 30 86 6,752

2,538 1,851 145,317

BAS= W20 S26 E24 BAS= S6 E2 N6 W2$ E2 S6 W2 S16 FCP= S19 E20
N19 W20$ E20 FOP= E13 N22W13 S22$ N48 FOP= N12 W24 S12 E24$
W24$.

BAS

20

26

24

6

16

20

48

24

BAS6 6

FCP19

20

19

20

FOP

13

22

13

22

FOP 12

24

12

24

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1993 1993 3 40 14,336

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

5 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 300

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 300

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 500

17,236

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


